Clear, reliable and
fade-resistant

Philips medical recording paper

Protect your equipment investment, your records and your trace recording

quality with Philips medical recording paper.

Designed and validated specifically

for use with Philips patient monitors,
defibrillators, and cardiographs, Philips
medical recording paper is manufactured
to exacting standards. The result is clear
trace recordings that have exceptional
archivability, without the premature fading

you might experience with other papers.

In fact, recordings on our chemical/
thermal paper for our fetal monitors,
bedside monitors and defibrillators can
last as long as five years, and Philips
provides a 30 year warranty on our PTP
brand anti-fade paper when used with

specific models of Philips cardiographs.

In addition to providing excellent trace
quality and fade-resistance, the unique
chemical makeup of Philips medical

recording paper avoids build-up on print
heads, which decreases the threat of
damage, helps to prevent paper jams that
can disrupt your workflow, and increases
the time between print head cleaning.
Philips paper also has special markings

that make it easy to line up the paper.

We’re so confident in the excellence of
our paper that some Philips monitor,
defibrillator, and cardiograph warranties
are voided if print head damage is
caused by use of a competitive paper.
To receive the quality, reliability and
performance you expect from Philips,

use Philips medical recording paper.

PHILIPS

sense and simplicity



Fetal monitoring

Description

Dimensions

Packaging

92700484

92700485

92700630050

M1910A

M1191A

M1913A

M1913)

M2206A

Chemical/thermal paper
- No header
- Green grid

PPR-ECG chart paper
- No header
- Orange grid,
1 min. (3cm highlights)

Chemical/thermal paper

- No header

- 2 channels

- Green grid, KPA scale
Chemical/thermal paper

- No header

- Green grid, KPA scale

Chemical/thermal paper
- No header
- Green grid, KPA scale

Chemical/thermal paper
- No header

- Green grid

Chemical/thermal paper

- No header

- Green grid for Japan
PTP-brand anti-fade, thermal paper
for PageWriter XL

- 27/gin. header

- Red grid

8030A
8031A
8040A
8041A
8232A/B
8030A
8031A
8040A
8041A
8232A/B
8030A
8031A
8040A
8041A
M1350A/B/C
M1351A
M1353A
M2702A
M2703A
M2704A
M2705A
M2925A
M1350A/B/C  Z-fold
M1351A

M1353A

M2702A

M2703A

M2704A

M2705A

M2925A

M1350A/B/C  Z-fold
M1351A
M1353A
M2702A
M2703A
M2704A
M2705A
M2925A
M1116A/B
M3176B

Z-fold

Z-fold

Z-fold

Z-fold

Z-fold

M1700A
M1701A
M1702A

Z-fold

151 x 100mm
Total length = 15m

151 x 100mm
Total length = 15m

151 x 100mm
Total length = 15m

150 x 100mm
Total length = 15m

150 x 100mm
Total length = 15m

150 x 100mm
Total length = 15m

150 x 100 mm
Total length = 15m

8.5 x 11 in.

Total length = 183 ft.

1 pack = 150 shts
1 case = 40 packs
6,000 sheets total

1 pack = 150 shts
1 case = 40 packs
6,000 sheets total

1 pack = 150 shts
1 case = 50 packs
7,500 sheets total

1 pack = 150 shts
1 case = 40 packs
6,000 sheets total

1 pack = 150 shts
1 case = 40 packs
6,000 sheets total

1 pack = 150 shts
1 case = 40 packs
6,000 sheets total

1 pack = 150 shts
1 case = 40 packs
6,000 sheets total
1 pack =200 shts

1 case = 8 packs



Patient monrtoring and
recording modules

Description

Dimensions

Packaging

40469A

40477A

40477B

M4816A

M4817A

PSE11268

989803136891

989803138131

Chemical/thermal array paper
- No header
- Multi-channel
- Unprinted
Chemical/thermal array paper
- No header
- Unprinted
Chemical/thermal array paper
- No header

Chemical/thermal array paper
- No header

Chemical/thermal array paper
- No header

Seiko recording paper
- No header
- 4 channel
Thermal array paper
- No header
Thermal array paper
- No header

M1117A

M1116A/B
M3176B

M1116A/B
M3176B

M3925A
M3176C
A1/C1/A3/C3
M3925A
M3176C
A1/C1/A3/C3
M3160A

V§1, VS3, VM4,
VM6, VM8
862146

Z-fold

Roll

Roll

Roll

Roll

Roll

Roll

Roll

120 x 150mm
Total length = 45m

50mm

Total length = 30m

50mm
Total length = 30m

50mm
Total length = 30m

50mm
Total length = 30m

112mm
Total length = 30m

5.8cm

Total length = 30.5m

6.35cm
Total length = 6m

1 pack = 300 shts
1 case = 20 packs
6,000 sheets total

1 box = 10 rolls

1 box = 10 rolls
1 case = 8 boxes
80 boxes total

1 box =10 rolls

1 box =10 rolls
1 case = 8 boxes
80 boxes total

1 box = 24 rolls

1 box =5 rolls

1 box = 20 rolls



Defibrillators

Description Dimensions Packaging

40453A Chemical/thermal paper 43100A Roll 50mm 1 box =10 rolls
- 1-channel 43110A Total length = 30.5m
- Gray grid 43120A
78173A/W
78660A/B
78661A/B
78670/71A
40457C Chemical/thermal array paper 78560A Roll 50mm 1 box =10 rolls
- 1-channel Codemaster Total length = 30.5m
- 40mm gray grid M1722A/B
M1723A/B
M2475B
M3500B
M3500B
M3535A
M3536A/)
M4535A
M5500B
40457D Chemical/thermal array paper 78560A Roll 50mm 1 box =10 rolls
- 1-channel Codemaster Total length = 30m 1 case = 8 boxes
- 40mm gray grid M1722A/B 80 boxes total
M1723A/B
M2475B
M3500B
M3500B
M3535A
M3536A/)
M4535A
M5500B
989803138171  Chemical/thermal array paper M3535A Roll 50mm 1 box =10 rolls
- 1-channel M3536A/) Total length = 30.5m
- 65mm red grid MRx OptB04
989803138181  Chemical/thermal array paper M3535A Roll 50mm 1 box =10 rolls
- 1-channel M3536A/) Total length = 30.5m 1 case = 8 boxes
- 65mm red grid MRx OptB04 80 boxes total



Cardiography and stress systems

Description

Dimensions

Packaging

M2206A

M2207A

M2485A

M2486A

M1707A

M1708A

M1709A

M1710A

M1737A

M1738A

M2481A

M2483A

PTP-brand anti-fade, thermal paper
for PageWriter XL
- 27/gin. header
- Red grid
PTP-brand anti-fade, thermal paper
for PageWriter XL
- 6.7cm header
- Red grid
PTP-brand anti-fade, thermal paper
for PageWriter XL
- 27/gin. header
- Red grid
PTP-brand anti-fade, thermal paper
for PageWriter XL
- 6.7cm header
- Red grid
Thermal paper for PageWriter XL
- 27/gin. header
- Red grid
Thermal paper for PageWriter XL
- No header
- Red grid
Thermal paper for PageWriter XL
- 6.7cm header
- Red grid
Thermal paper for PageWriter XL
- No header
- Red grid
ECG paper for laser printer
- 24in. header
- Red grid
ECG paper for laser printer
- 60mm header
- Red grid
Thermal paper for PageWriter
- 27/gin. header
- Red grid

Thermal paper for PageWriter
- 6.7cm header
- Red grid

M1700A,
M1701A,
M1702A

M1700A,
M1701A,
M1702A

M1700A
M1701A
M1702A
M1700A
M1701A
M1702A
M1700A
M1701A
M1702A
M1700A
M1701A
M1702A
860281
M1730A
43610B
860281
M1730A
43610B
M1700-02A,
M1770-72A,
860284 Touch
TC-series
M1700-02A,
M1770-72A,
860284 Touch

TC-series

Z-fold

Z-fold

Z-fold

Z-fold

Z-fold

Z-fold

Z-fold

Z-fold

Sheets

Sheet

Z-fold

Z-fold

8.5 x 11 in.

Total length = 183 ft.

216 x 297mm
Total length = 59.4m

8.5x 11 in.
Total length = 92 ft.

216 x 297mm
Total length = 29.7m

8.5 x 11 in.

Total length = 183 ft.

8.5x 11 in.

Total length = 183 ft.

216 x 297mm
Total length = 59.4m

216 x 297mm
Total length = 59.4m

8.5 x 11 in.

216 x 297mm
Total length = 59.4m

8.5 x 11 in.

Total length = 92 ft.

216 x 297mm
Total length = 59.4m

1 pack = 200 shts
1 case = 8 packs
1,600 sheets total

1 pack = 150 shts
1 case = 40 packs
6,000 sheets total

1 pack = 100 shts
1 case = 16 packs
1,600 sheets total

1 pack = 100 shts
1 case = 16 packs
1,600 sheets total

1 pack = 200 shts
1 case = 8 packs

1,600 sheets total
1 pack = 200 shts
1 case = 8 packs

1,600 sheets total
1 pack = 200 shts
1 case = 8 packs

1,600 sheets total
1 pack = 200 shts
1 case = 8 packs

1,600 sheets total
1 pack = 500 shts
1 case = 10 packs
5,000 sheets total
1 pack = 500 shts
1 case = 10 packs
5,000 sheets total
1 pack = 100 shts
1 case = 16 packs
1,600 sheets total

1 pack = 100 shts
1 case = 16 packs
1,600 sheets total



Cardiography and stress systems

Description

Dimensions

Packaging

M3707A Thermal paper for PageWriter
- 27/gin. header

- Red grid

M3708A Thermal paper for PageWriter
- 6.7cm header
- Red grid

9898031 37011  Thermal paper for StressVue
- No header
- Red grid

9898031 43031  Thermal paper for StressVue
- No header
- Red grid

860252
860286
860287
860288
860290
860297
860286
860287
860288
860290
860297
860295

860295

Z-fold

Z-fold

Z-fold

Z-fold

8.5x 11 in.
Total length = 92 ft.

216 x 297mm
Total length = 29.7m

8.5 x 11 in.
Total length = 229 ft.

216 x 297mm
Total length = 74.25m

1 pack = 100 shts
1 case = 16 packs
1,600 sheets total

1 pack = 100 shts
1 case = 16 packs
1,600 sheets total

1 pack = 250 shts
1 case = 12 packs
3,000 sheets total
1 pack = 250 shts
1 case = 12 packs
3,000 sheets total



Philips Healthcare is part of
Royal Philips Electronics

How to reach us
www.philips.com/healthcare
healthcare@philips.com

Asia
+49 7031 463 2254

Europe, Middle East, Africa
+49 7031 463 2254

Latin America
+55 11 2125 0744

North America
+1 425 487 7000
800 285 5585 (toll free, US only)

Please visit www.philips.com/medicalsupplies or call your local representative
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