

# Clear, reliable and fade-resistant



#### Philips medical recording paper

Protect your equipment investment, your records and your trace recording quality with Philips medical recording paper.

Designed and validated specifically for use with Philips patient monitors, defibrillators, and cardiographs, Philips medical recording paper is manufactured to exacting standards. The result is clear trace recordings that have exceptional archivability, without the premature fading you might experience with other papers.

In fact, recordings on our chemical/ thermal paper for our fetal monitors, bedside monitors and defibrillators can last as long as five years, and Philips provides a 30 year warranty on our PTP brand anti-fade paper when used with specific models of Philips cardiographs.

In addition to providing excellent trace quality and fade-resistance, the unique chemical makeup of Philips medical recording paper avoids build-up on print heads, which decreases the threat of damage, helps to prevent paper jams that can disrupt your workflow, and increases the time between print head cleaning. Philips paper also has special markings that make it easy to line up the paper.

We're so confident in the excellence of our paper that some Philips monitor, defibrillator, and cardiograph warranties are voided if print head damage is caused by use of a competitive paper. To receive the quality, reliability and performance you expect from Philips, use Philips medical recording paper.



## Fetal monitoring

Prod#	Description	Used with	Туре	Dimensions	Packaging
92700484	Chemical/thermal paper - No header - Green grid	8030A 8031A 8040A 8041A 8232A/B	Z-fold	151 x 100mm Total length = 15m	1 pack = 150 shts 1 case = 40 packs 6,000 sheets total
92700485	PPR-ECG chart paper - No header - Orange grid, 1 min. (3cm highlights)	8030A 8031A 8040A 8041A 8232A/B	Z-fold	151 x 100mm Total length = 15m	1 pack = 150 shts 1 case = 40 packs 6,000 sheets total
92700630050	Chemical/thermal paper - No header - 2 channels - Green grid, KPA scale	8030A 8031A 8040A 8041A	Z-fold	151 x 100mm Total length = 15m	1 pack = 150 shts 1 case = 50 packs 7,500 sheets total
M1910A	Chemical/thermal paper - No header - Green grid, KPA scale	M1350A/B/C M1351A M1353A M2702A M2703A M2704A M2705A M2925A	Z-fold	150 x 100mm Total length = 15m	1 pack = 150 shts 1 case = 40 packs 6,000 sheets total
M1191A	Chemical/thermal paper - No header - Green grid, KPA scale	M1350A/B/C M1351A M1353A M2702A M2703A M2704A M2705A M2925A	Z-fold	150 x 100mm Total length = 15m	1 pack = 150 shts 1 case = 40 packs 6,000 sheets total
M1913A	Chemical/thermal paper - No header - Green grid	M1350A/B/C M1351A M1353A M2702A M2703A M2704A M2705A M2925A	Z-fold	150 x 100mm Total length = 15m	1 pack = 150 shts 1 case = 40 packs 6,000 sheets total
M1913J	Chemical/thermal paper - No header - Green grid for Japan	M1116A/B M3176B	Z-fold	150 x 100 mm Total length = 15m	1 pack = 150 shts 1 case = 40 packs 6,000 sheets total
M2206A	PTP-brand anti-fade, thermal paper for PageWriter XL - 2 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> in. header - Red grid	M1700A M1701A M1702A	Z-fold	$8.5 \times 11$ in. Total length = 183 ft.	1 pack = 200 shts 1 case = 8 packs

## Patient monitoring and recording modules

Prod#	Description	Used with	Туре	Dimensions	Packaging
40469A	Chemical/thermal array paper - No header - Multi-channel - Unprinted	M1117A	Z-fold	120 x 150mm Total length = 45m	1 pack = 300 shts 1 case = 20 packs 6,000 sheets total
40477A	Chemical/thermal array paper - No header - Unprinted	M1116A/B M3176B	Roll	50mm Total length = 30m	1 box = 10 rolls
40477B	Chemical/thermal array paper - No header	M1116A/B M3176B	Roll	50mm Total length = 30m	1 box = 10 rolls 1 case = 8 boxes 80 boxes total
M4816A	Chemical/thermal array paper - No header	M3925A M3176C A1/C1/A3/C3	Roll	50mm Total length = 30m	1 box = 10 rolls
M4817A	Chemical/thermal array paper - No header	M3925A M3176C A1/C1/A3/C3	Roll	50mm Total length = 30m	1 box = 10 rolls 1 case = 8 boxes 80 boxes total
PSE11268	Seiko recording paper - No header - 4 channel	M3160A	Roll	112mm Total length = 30m	1 box = 24 rolls
989803136891	Thermal array paper - No header	VS1, VS3, VM4, VM6, VM8	Roll	5.8cm Total length = 30.5m	1 box = 5 rolls
989803138131	Thermal array paper - No header	862146	Roll	6.35cm Total length = 6m	1 box = 20 rolls

#### Defibrillators

Prod#	Description	Used with	Туре	Dimensions	Packaging
40453A	Chemical/thermal paper - 1-channel - Gray grid	43100A 43110A 43120A 78173A/W 78660A/B 78661A/B 78670/71A	Roll	50mm Total length = 30.5m	1 box = 10 rolls
40457C	Chemical/thermal array paper - 1-channel - 40mm gray grid	78560A Codemaster M1722A/B M1723A/B M2475B M3500B M3535A M3536A/J M4535A M5500B	Roll	50mm Total length = 30.5m	1 box = 10 rolls
40457D	Chemical/thermal array paper - 1-channel - 40mm gray grid	78560A Codemaster M1722A/B M1723A/B M2475B M3500B M3535A M3536A/J M4535A M5500B	Roll	50mm Total length = 30m	1 box = 10 rolls 1 case = 8 boxes 80 boxes total
989803138171	Chemical/thermal array paper - 1-channel - 65mm red grid	M3535A M3536A/J MRx OptB04	Roll	50mm Total length = 30.5m	1 box = 10 rolls
989803138181	Chemical/thermal array paper - 1-channel - 65mm red grid	M3535A M3536A/J MRx OptB04	Roll	50mm Total length = 30.5m	1 box = 10 rolls 1 case = 8 boxes 80 boxes total

## Cardiography and stress systems

Prod#	Description	Used with	Туре	Dimensions	Packaging
M2206A	PTP-brand anti-fade, thermal paper for PageWriter XL - 2 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> in. header - Red grid	M1700A, M1701A, M1702A	Z-fold	8.5 x 11 in. Total length = 183 ft.	1 pack = 200 shts 1 case = 8 packs 1,600 sheets total
M2207A	PTP-brand anti-fade, thermal paper for PageWriter XL - 6.7cm header - Red grid	M1700A, M1701A, M1702A	Z-fold	216 x 297mm Total length = 59.4m	1 pack = 150 shts 1 case = 40 packs 6,000 sheets total
M2485A	PTP-brand anti-fade, thermal paper for PageWriter XL - 2 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> in. header - Red grid		Z-fold	$8.5 \times 11$ in. Total length = 92 ft.	1 pack = 100 shts 1 case = 16 packs 1,600 sheets total
M2486A	PTP-brand anti-fade, thermal paper for PageWriter XL - 6.7cm header - Red grid		Z-fold	216 x 297mm Total length = 29.7m	1 pack = 100 shts 1 case = 16 packs 1,600 sheets total
M1707A	Thermal paper for PageWriter XL - 2 <sup>7</sup> /8 in. header - Red grid	M1700A M1701A M1702A	Z-fold	$8.5 \times 11$ in. Total length = 183 ft.	1 pack = 200 shts 1 case = 8 packs 1,600 sheets total
M1708A	Thermal paper for PageWriter XL - No header - Red grid	M1700A M1701A M1702A	Z-fold	8.5 x 11 in.  Total length = 183 ft.	1 pack = 200 shts 1 case = 8 packs 1,600 sheets total
M1709A	Thermal paper for PageWriter XL - 6.7cm header - Red grid	M1700A M1701A M1702A	Z-fold	216 x 297mm Total length = 59.4m	1 pack = 200 shts 1 case = 8 packs 1,600 sheets total
M1710A	Thermal paper for PageWriter XL - No header - Red grid	M1700A M1701A M1702A	Z-fold	216 x 297mm Total length = 59.4m	1 pack = 200 shts 1 case = 8 packs 1,600 sheets total
M1737A	ECG paper for laser printer - 2.4 in. header - Red grid	860281 M1730A 43610B	Sheets	8.5 x 11 in.	1 pack = 500 shts 1 case = 10 packs 5,000 sheets total
M1738A	ECG paper for laser printer - 60mm header - Red grid	860281 M1730A 43610B	Sheet	216 x 297mm Total length = 59.4m	1 pack = 500 shts 1 case = 10 packs 5,000 sheets total
M2481A	Thermal paper for PageWriter - 2 <sup>7</sup> /8 in. header - Red grid	M1700-02A, M1770-72A, 860284 Touch TC-series	Z-fold	$8.5 \times 11$ in. Total length = 92 ft.	1 pack = 100 shts 1 case = 16 packs 1,600 sheets total
M2483A	Thermal paper for PageWriter - 6.7cm header - Red grid	M1700-02A, M1770-72A, 860284 Touch TC-series	Z-fold	216 x 297mm Total length = 59.4m	1 pack = 100 shts 1 case = 16 packs 1,600 sheets total

## Cardiography and stress systems

860252	Z-fold	8.5 x 11 in.	1 pack = 100 shts
860286		Total length = 92 ft.	1 case = 16 packs
860287			1,600 sheets total
860288			
860290			
860297			
860286	Z-fold	216 x 297mm	1 pack = 100 shts
860287		Total length = 29.7m	1 case = 16 packs
860288			1,600 sheets total
860290			
860297			
860295	Z-fold	8.5 x 11 in.	1 pack = 250 shts
		Total length = 229 ft.	1 case = 12 packs
			3,000 sheets total
860295	Z-fold	216 x 297mm	1 pack = 250 shts
		Total length = 74.25m	1 case = 12 packs
			3,000 sheets total
	860286 860287 860288 860290 860297 860286 860287 860288 860290 860297	860286 860287 860288 860290 860297 860286 Z-fold 860287 860288 860290 860297 860295 Z-fold	860286  860287  860288  860290  860297  860286  Z-fold  216 x 297mm  Total length = 29.7m  860288  860290  860297  860295  Z-fold  8.5 x 11 in.  Total length = 229 ft.

#### Philips Healthcare is part of Royal Philips Electronics

#### How to reach us

www.philips.com/healthcare healthcare@philips.com

Asia +49 7031 463 2254

Europe, Middle East, Africa +49 7031 463 2254

Latin America +55 11 2125 0744

North America +1 425 487 7000 800 285 5585 (toll free, US only)

#### Please visit www.philips.com/medicalsupplies or call your local representative



© 2012 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights are reserved.

Philips Healthcare reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.

Printed in The Netherlands. 4522 962 77731 \* FEB 2012